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Spelling/Phonics

PRACTICE WORDS
TEST Thurs. 4/25

1. me
2. feed
3. seat
4. we
5. keep
6. beak
7. treat
8. she
9. they
10. are

Language Arts
continue…..

Words to Know - because, blue, into, or, other,
small - PRACTICE these words!
 
Phonics Skills - Long e: ee, ea,

Comprehension Skills: main idea and key
details

Writing & Grammar: using has & have

   
Math

Continue add and subtracting
2 digit numbers - making a
ten to regroup.

Telling Time to hour / half hour

Science / Social Studies

Plants

Daily Schedule

Monday – Music

Tuesday – Art

Wednesday - Library

Thursday – Gym

Friday –STEM

Reminders

● First Grade Field Trip - Pittsburgh Zoo - Monday May 20th. We return
back to the school at approximately 4:00 so students will need a ride
home on this day.

● IF you have not turned in your child’s field trip form please do so asap.

Homework
No Guided Reading this week.

Math Homework - Spiral - Due Friday
PRACTICE these Spelling Words - Test Thursday, April 25,2024
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